20258 BEE T 48 /)~ X538

AVANTI Md—2A 1.264 km
BRI AR—YETIE B 2025/08/09 08:45 .
##E (13:00 51 L) BAtaEERE 8:45:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1

(99) FEB %

1 8:46:52.206 54.151 27.473 26.678

2 8:47:45.550 53.344 26.904 26.440

3 8:48:38.693 53.143 26.787 26.356

4 8:49:32.214 53.521 26.849 26.672

5 8:50:25.514 53.300 26.835 26.465

6 8:51:18.827 53.313 26.818 26.495

7 8:52:12.072 53.245 26.890 26.355

8 8:53:05.430 53.358 26.978 26.380

9 8:53:58.618 53.188 26.754 26.434
(58) 3£ %A

1 8:46:49.027 54.159 27.338 26.821

2 8:47:42.686 53.659 26.966 26.693

3 8:48:36.116 53.430 26.893 26.537

4 8:49:29.596 53.480 26.945 26.535

5 8:50:22.992 53.396 26.843 26.553

6 8:51:16.309 53.317 26.786 26.531

7 8:52:09.506 53.197 26.759 26.438

8 8:53:02.896 53.390 26.852 26.538

9 8:53:56.265 53.369 26.866 26.503

10 8:54:50.287 54,022 27.368 26.654
(66) BEEH 0

1 8:50:38.981 1:00.445 27.424

2 8:51:34.469 55.488 28.021 27.467

3 8:52:30.192 55.723 27.616 28.107

4 8:53:24.922 54.730 27.467 27.263

5 8:54:19.281 54.359 27.325 27.034

6 8:55:14.009 54728 27.610 27.118

7 8:56:08.324 54.315 27.402 26.913

8 8:57:02.553 54.229 27.268 26.961

9 8:57:56.861 54.308 27.295 27.013
(14) %3t it

1 8:48:07.638 1:27.470 36.270 41.200

2 8:49:22.907 1:15.269 38.897 36.372

3 8:50:35.407 1:12.500 38.156 34.344

4 8:51:40.996 1:05.589 34.537 31.052

5 8:52:42.211 1:01.215 31.147 30.068

6 8:53:40.872 58.661 30.195 28.466

7 8:54:38.243 57.371 29.257 28.114

8 8:55:34.620 56.377 28.706 27.671

9 8:56:29.693 55.073 27.987 27.086

10 8:57:24.567 54.874 27.596 27.278

11 8:58:19.562 54.995 27.876 27.119
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